Wesley Soccer 2019

Date Day Home Team Opponent Girls/Boys Location
Game Time
27-Feb Wednesday at CSK/KIPP Vision CSK/KIPP Vision 5:30pm/6:45pm csK
2-Mar Saturday atKing King 10:00am/11:15am Jackson
6-Mar Wednesday at John Lewis John Lewis 5:30pm/6:45pm John Lewis
9-Mar Saturday at Sutton Sutton 10:00am/11:15am Sutton
13-Mar Wednesday Wesley Inman 5:30pm/6:45pm Walden Complex
16-Mar Saturday at Drew Drew Charter 10:00am/11:15am Drew Charter
20-Mar Wednesday at Harper-Archer Harper-Archer 5:30pm/6:45pm Douglass
23-Mar Saturday Playofts 8D 10:00am/11:15am 18D
26-Mar Tuesday Playoffs TBD 5:30pm/6:45pm TBD
28-Mar Thursday Championship TBD 5:30pm/6:45pm Lakewood Stadium
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